Monthly Census Report 2023

City of Lacey

Issue Dates Between May 1, 2023 and May 31, 2023

Permit Master No Permit Type Permit Subtype

NEW MULTI FAMILY
CONSTRUCTION RESIDENTIAL
BLDG23-0629
BLDG23-0645

BLDG23-0673

BLDG23-0726

BLDG23-1372 SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL

NSF22-1677

NSF22-1679

Total Number of 8
Permits Issued

Total Valuation:

Total New Dwelling Units

Permit Site Address

8797 CORONA CT NE
LACEY, WA 98516

8794 CORONA CT NE
LACEY, WA 98516

8800 CORONA CT NE
LACEY, WA 98516

8791 CORONA CT NE
LACEY, WA 98516

8803 CORONA CT NE
LACEY, WA 98516

3048 STEPHANIE LOOP NE
LACEY, WA 98516

5424 CENTURY PL NE
LACEY, WA 98516

5421 CENTURY PL NE
LACEY, WA 98516

Permit
Issued

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/09/2023

05/18/2023

05/22/2023

NO_UNITS

28

Permit
Valuations
Amt
$1,404,211.17
$1,404,211.17
$1,402,019.31
$1,402,019.31
$1,402,019.31
$555,519.52

$312,212.76

$266,043.24

8,148,255.79
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